COSINA333-20, COSINA333-50
www.cosine-ic.com Rev1.0 1
Features
■ Selectable Gain Options
- G=20 or G=10 (COSINA333-20)
- G=50 or G=30 (COSINA333-50)
■ Shutdown Option for Power Savings
■ Low offset Voltage: 10µV (typical)

logic high - device enabled;
no connect - device enabled.
2. Package and Ordering Information
Gain Model Package Order Number Package Option Marking
Information
10
COSINA333-20
MSOP-8 COSINA333-20MR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS333-20
20 DFN-8(3x3) COSINA333-20FR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS333-20
30
COSINA333-50
MSOP-8 COSINA333-50MR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS333-50
50 DFN-8(3x3) COSINA333-50FR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS333-50
COSINA333-20, COSINA333-50
www.cosine-ic.com Rev1.0 3
3. Product Specification